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4.0 g/10 min
0.900 g/cm?
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3340 psi
6.0 %
56 %
173000 psi
176000 psi
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165000 psi
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g/10 min ASTM D1238
g/lcm3 ExxonMobil
Method
(AH) M= 5 7%
MPa ASTM D638
MPa ISO 527-2/50
% ASTM D638
% ISO 527-2/50
MPa 1ISO 527-1/1
MPa ASTM D790A
MPa ASTM D790B
MPa ISO 178
(AH)) M= 75 5%
ASTM D256A
ISO 180/1A
kJ/m?
kJ/m?
kJ/m?
1ISO 179/1eA
kJ/m?
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°C ISO 75-2/A
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ASTM D785
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